MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
Center for Energy Studies
CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center
US Department of Interior 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0

CC00212 - Ctr Energy Studies Louisiana Geological Survey

US Department of Interior 74,001
TOTAL COST CENTER $74,001
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $74,001
Centers and Institutes
CC01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio
Non-Profit_Organization 220,907
TOTAL COST CENTER $220,907
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $220,907

College of Agriculture

CC00102 - Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness
LA Board of Regents 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

16,041

$-16,041

74,001

$74,001

$57,960

220,907

$220,907

$220,907

5,977

$5,977

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC00103 - Plant, Environmental and Soil Sciences

Non-Profit_Organization 0 0 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $5,000 $0
CC00108 - Renewable Natural Resources
Vietnam Education Foundation ( 0 0 0 28,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $28,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $10,977 $28,000
College of Art and Design
CC00195 - Landscape Architecture
Non-Profit_Organization 36,818 0 36,818 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $36,818 $0 $36,818 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $36,818 $0 $36,818 $0
College of Business
CC00131 - Accounting
Non-Profit_Organization 10,000 0 10,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $10,000 $0 $10,000 $0

CC01137 - Highway Safety Research Group
For_Profit_Organization 0 0 52,650 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017
AGENGY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC01142 - Economics & Policy Research Group

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Engineering

CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering

CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

LA Board of Regents
Local_Government_Agency
Non-Profit_Organization

US Army

US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi

TOTAL COST CENTER
For_Profit_Organization

LA Workforce Commission
National Science Foundation (N

Office of Naval Research

TOTAL COST CENTER

For_Profit_Organization

$0 $0
320,474 0
$320,474 $0
$330,474 $0
0 0

0 0
110,454 0
0 0

0 0
$110,454 $0
0 0
239,634 0
34,856 0

0 0
$274,490 $0
0 300,000

$52,650

320,474

$320,474

$383,124

47,818
20,000
110,454
0

0

$178,272
0
239,634
34,856

0

$274,490

$0

$0

$0

0
0
0
25,000
43,000

$68,000
100,000
0
0
0

$100,000

300,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED IN AUGUST

AGENCY

Public_University-Louisia
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering
For_Profit_Organization
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery
For_Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
For_Profit_Organization

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00162 - Human Resource Education and Workforce Development
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00163 - Kinesiology

2017

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$384,944

$0

CONT

70,545

$370,545

$0

$0
300,000
300,000

$600,000

$970,545

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

10,000

$10,000

$0

$462,762

$0

70,545
$370,545
15,000
69,664

$84,664

$0
300,000
300,000

$600,000

$1,223,209

11,400

$11,400



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

Non-Profit_Organization 35,200 0 35,200 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $35,200 $0 $35,200 $0
CC00165 - Education
For_Profit_Organization 18,225 0 18,225 0
Non-Profit_Organization 1,000 0 1,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $19,225 $0 $19,225 $0
CC00167 - Social Work
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 37,219 0 77,119
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $37,219 $0 $77,119
CC00169 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 19,174 0 81,874
Non-Profit_Organization 82,336 0 82,336 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $82,336 $19,174 $82,336 $81,874
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $136,761 $56,393 $136,761 $170,393
College of Humanities and Social Sciences
CC00116 - English
Non-Profit_Organization 816 0 816 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $816 $0 $816 $0

CC00118 - French Studies



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017
AGENGY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

Foreign_Sponsor 0 0 0 4,316
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $4,316
CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology
For_Profit_Organization 0 0 18,000 0
Non-Profit_Organization 74,452 0 74,452 0
US Department of Agriculture ( 9,750 0 9,750 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $84,202 $0 $102,202 $0
CC00121 - History
Non-Profit_Organization 24,500 0 24,500 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $24,500 $0 $24,500 $0
CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies
Non-Profit_Organization 25,500 0 25,500 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $25,500 $0 $25,500 $0
CC00124 - Psychology
Akili Academy of New Orleans 0 0 22,125 0
Baton Rouge University Prepara 0 0 26,550 0
For_Profit_Organization 12,600 0 12,600 0
Local_Government_Agency 72,000 0 72,000 0
Non-Profit_Organization 119,572 0 139,239 91,975
Public_University-Louisia 0 0 3,500 0
Public_University-Non-Lou 0 0 0 56,012
TOTAL COST CENTER $204,172 $0 $276,014 $147,987



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017
AGENGY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC00129 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Music and Dramatic Arts

CC00230 - Theatre
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Science

CC00145 - Chemistry
For_Profit_Organization
LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N
Public_University-Louisia

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy
For_Profit_Organization
LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N

$0

$339,190

$0

$0

349,942
0
348,425
0

$698,367

24,864

40,000

$40,000

$40,000

16,000

$16,000

$16,000

0
120,000
0
70,545

$190,545
49,004

90,000
0

$0

$429,032

$0

$0

349,942
0
348,425
0

$698,367

24,864

40,000

$40,000

$192,303

16,000

$16,000

$16,000

0
120,000
0
70,545

$190,545
49,004

90,000
0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
Non-Profit_Organization 0 0
US Department of Commerce 0 0
US Department of Energy (DOE) 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $24,864 $139,004
CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics
For_Profit_Organization 5,250 0
National Science Foundation (N 0 0
Non-Profit_Organization 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $5,250 $0
CC00149 - Mathematics
For_Profit_Organization 68,225 0
LA Board of Regents 0 54,000
National Science Foundation (N 44,582 0
Non-Profit_Organization 8,400 7,000
US Army 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $121,207 $61,000
CC00150 - Biological Sciences
National Science Foundation (N 0 0
Non-Profit_Organization 52,000 0
Public_University-Louisia 21,197 0
Public_University-Non-Lou 0 0
US Department of Health & Huma 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $73,197 $0

CC00151 - Museum of Natural Science

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

0
9,100
0

$33,964
5,250
48,489
7,776
$61,515
68,225
0
99,482
8,400

53,860

$229,967

52,000
21,197

$73,197

109,480
0
819,062

$1,067,546

0
91,845
0

$91,845

0
54,000
148,303
7,000

0

$209,303

95,000
0

0
12,280
192,411

$299, 691



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
National Science Foundation (N 0 0 17,967
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $17,967
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $922,885 $390,549 $1,114,977
College of the Coast and Environment
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science
LUMCON 0 0 0
National Science Foundation (N 15,806 0 15,806
Public_University-Non-Lou 0 0 50,000
US Department of Interior 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $15,806 $0 $65,806
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences
LA Board of Regents 0 0 5,977
LUMCON 0 0 0
Public_University-Louisia 40,772 0 40,772
TOTAL COST CENTER $40,772 $0 $46,749
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $56,578 $0 $112,555

Continuing Education

CC00158 - Professional Development
LA Workforce Commission 481,146 0 481,146

61,754

$61,754

$1,920,684

o O oo

$0

o

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Executive VP and Provost

CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost Programs
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Graduate School

CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Information Technology Services

CC00421 - ASRM Louisiana Optical Network Infrastructure (LONI)
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

2017

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$481,146

$481,146

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

CONT

$0

$0

15,000

$15,000

$15,000

205,000

$205,000

$205,000

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$481,146

$481,146

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

15,000

$15,000

$15,000

205,000

$205,000

$205,000

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST

AGENCY

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Libraries

CC00350 - Administration - Interdisciplinary
Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Louisiana Sea Grant
CC00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office
Non-Profit_Organization

Public_University-Non-Lou

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

SNCSRT

CC00323 - SNCSRT National Center for Biomedical Research and Training (NCBRT)

Non-Profit_Organization
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)

2017

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

1,632

$1,632

$1,632

147,272

0

$147,272

$147,272

$0

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

1,632

$1,632

$1,632

147,272

46,000

$193,272

$193,272

$0

$0

$0

$0

0

19,056

$19,056

$19,056

-155,801

$-155,801



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
For_Profit_Organization 100,000
Public_University-Louisia 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $100,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $100,000
School of Mass Communication

CC00235 - Mass Communication
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 157,845
TOTAL COST CENTER $157,845

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $157,845
School of Veterinary Medicine

CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences
Foreign_Sponsor 54,078
Non-Profit_Organization 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $54,078

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
For_Profit_Organization 24,857
LA Board of Regents 0 30,0
Non-Profit_Organization 0
Private_University-Not_Fo 0 118,6

US Department of Health & Huma 202,566 321,0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

0
00
0
56
73

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

100,000
10,000

$110,000

$110,000

157,845

$157,845

$157,845

54,078
17,869

$71,947

24,857
0
0
118,656
316,653

$0

$-155,801

$0

$0

$0

0
30,000
54,250

118,656

432,453



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $227,423 $469,729 $460,166
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science
US Department of Health & Huma 0 0 48,360
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $48,360
CC00297 - LA Animal Disease Diagnostic Lab
US Department of Agriculture ( 52,184 0 52,184
TOTAL COST CENTER $52,184 $0 $52,184
CC00307 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
US Department of Health & Huma 74,604 0 74,604
TOTAL COST CENTER $74,604 $0 $74,604
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $408,289 $469,729 $707,261
Senior VProvost Academic Affairs
CC00401 - Office of Assessment and Evaluation
Office of the Secretary of Sta 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0

Student Health Center

$635,359

74,000

$74,000

$0

$0

$709,359

28,500

$28,500

$28,500



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2017

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
CC00532 - Business Office
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0

VProvost Academic Programs and Support Services

CC00402 - Teaching Education Redesign - Cain Center

Non-Profit_Organization 0 0 50,782
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,782
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $50,782

TOTAL $3,798,742 $2,163,216 $4,667,811

21,375

$21,375

$21,375

$0

$0

$4,393,078



	The Datastep Procedure
	 MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 


