	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AN NEW	IOUNT CONT
Center for Energy Studies					
CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center	US Department of Interior	0	0	-16,041	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$-16,041	\$0
CC00212 - Ctr Energy Studies Louisiana Geolog					
	US Department of Interior	74,001	0	74,001	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$74,001	\$0	\$74,001	\$0
тот	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$74,001	\$0	\$57,960	\$0
Centers and Institutes					
CC01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio					
	Non-Profit_Organization	220,907	0	220,907	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$220,907	\$0	\$220,907	\$0
тот	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$220,907	\$0	\$220,907	\$0
College of Agriculture					
CC00102 - Agricultural Economics and Agribusi	iness				
	LA Board of Regents	0	0	5,977	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$5,977	\$0

		AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW C	CONT	FISCAL YTD AMC NEW	UNT CONT
CC00103 -	Plant, Environmental and Soil Sc	iences				
		Non-Profit_Organization	0	0	5,000	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$5,000	\$0
CC00108 -	Renewable Natural Resources	Vietnam Education Foundation (	0	0	0	28,000
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$28,000
		TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$10,977	\$28,000
College of	Art and Design					
CC00195 -	Landscape Architecture	Non-Profit_Organization	36,818	0	36,818	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$36,818	\$0	\$36,818	\$0
		TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$36,818	\$0	\$36,818	\$0
College of	Business					
CC00131 -	Accounting	Non-Profit_Organization	10,000	0	10,000	0
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	\$0
CC01137 -	Highway Safety Research Group	For_Profit_Organization	0	0	52,650	0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUN NEW	T CONT	FISCAL YTD AM NEW	OUNT CONT
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$52,650	\$0
CC01142 - Economics & Policy Research Group	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	320,474	0	320,474	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$320,474	\$0	\$320,474	\$0
тотя	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$330,474	\$0	\$383,124	\$0
College of Engineering					
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering					
	LA Board of Regents	0	0	47,818	0
	Local_Government_Agency	0	0	20,000	0
	Non-Profit_Organization	110,454	0	110,454	0
	US Army	0	0	0	25,000
	US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi	0	0	0	43,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$110,454	\$0	\$178,272	\$68,000
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering					
	For_Profit_Organization	0	0	0	100,000
	LA Workforce Commission	239,634	0	239,634	0
	National Science Foundation (N	34,856	0	34,856	0
	Office of Naval Research	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$274,490	\$0	\$274,490	\$100,000
CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering	•				
	For_Profit_Organization	0	300,000	0	300,000

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUN NEW CO	
	Public_University-Louisia	0	70,545	0	70,545
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$370,545	\$0	\$370,545
CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering					
	For_Profit_Organization	0	0	0	15,000
	LA Board of Regents	0	0	0	69,664
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$84,664
CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery					
	For_Profit_Organization	0	0	10,000	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$10,000	\$0
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
	For_Profit_Organization	0	300,000	0	300,000
	LA Board of Regents	0	300,000	0	300,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$600,000	\$0	\$600,000
TOT	TAL CC HIERARCHY	\$384,944	\$970,545	\$462,762	\$1,223,209
College of Human Sciences and Education					
CC00162 - Human Resource Education and Workfo	arce Development				
	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	0	0	0	11,400
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$11,400

CC00163 - Kinesiology

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNEW	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AM NEW	DUNT CONT
	Non-Profit_Organization	35,200	0	35,200	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$35,200	\$0	\$35,200	\$0
CC00165 - Education	For_Profit_Organization Non-Profit_Organization	18,225 1,000	0 0	18,225 1,000	0 0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$19,225	\$0	\$19,225	\$0
CC00167 - Social Work	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	0	37,219	0	77,119
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$37,219	\$0	\$77,119
CC00169 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals Non-Profit_Organization	0 82,336	19,174 0	0 82,336	81,874 0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$82,336	\$19,174	\$82,336	\$81,874
ΤΟΤΑ	L CC HIERARCHY	\$136,761	\$56,393	\$136,761	\$170,393
College of Humanities and Social Sciences					
CC00116 - English	Non-Profit_Organization	816	0	816	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$816	\$0	\$816	\$0

CC00118 - French Studies

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO	DUNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMO NEW	DUNT CONT
	Foreign_Sponsor	0	0	0	4,316
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,316
CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology					
	For Profit Organization	0	0	18,000	0
	Non-Profit Organization	74,452	0	74,452	0
	US Department of Agriculture (	9,750	0	9,750	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$84,202	\$0	\$102,202	\$0
CC00121 - History					
	Non-Profit_Organization	24,500	0	24,500	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$24,500	\$0	\$24,500	\$0
CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies					
	Non-Profit_Organization	25,500	0	25,500	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$25,500	\$0	\$25,500	\$0
CC00124 - Psychology					
	Akili Academy of New Orleans	0	0	22,125	0
	Baton Rouge University Prepara	0	0	26,550	0
	For_Profit_Organization	12,600	0	12,600	0
	Local_Government_Agency	72,000	0	72,000	0
	Non-Profit_Organization	119,572	0	139,239	91,975
	Public_University-Louisia	0	0	3,500	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	0	56,012
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$204,172	\$0	\$276,014	\$147,987

		AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO NEW	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CON	
0000129	- Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
0000125		LA Board of Regents	0	40,000	0	40,000
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$40,000	\$0	\$40,000
	ΤΟΤΑ	L CC HIERARCHY	\$339,190	\$40,000	\$429,032	\$192,303
College of	Music and Dramatic Arts					
CC00230	- Theatre					
		LA Board of Regents	0	16,000	0	16,000
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$16,000	\$0	\$16,000
	τοτα	L CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$16,000	\$0	\$16,000
College of	Science					
CC00145	- Chemistry					
		For_Profit_Organization	349,942	0	349,942	0
		LA Board of Regents	0	120,000	0	120,000
		National Science Foundation (N	348,425	0	348,425	0
		Public_University-Louisia	0	70,545	0	70,545
		TOTAL COST CENTER	\$698,367	\$190,545	\$698,367	\$190,545
CC00147	- Physics and Astronomy					
		For_Profit_Organization	0	49,004	0	49,004
		LA Board of Regents	0	90,000	0	90,000
		National Science Foundation (N	24,864	0	24,864	0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUN	NT ONT
			0011		
	Non-Profit Organization	0	0	0	109,480
	US Department of Commerce	0	0	9,100	0
	US Department of Energy (DOE)	0	0	9,100	819,062
	oo bepartment of thergy (bot)	U	U	Ū	013,002
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$24,864	\$139,004	\$33,964	\$1,067,546
CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics					
	For_Profit_Organization	5,250	0	5,250	0
	National Science Foundation (N	0	0	48,489	91,845
	Non-Profit_Organization	0	0	7,776	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$5,250	\$0	\$61,515	\$91,845
CC00149 - Mathematics					
	For_Profit_Organization	68,225	0	68,225	0
	LA Board of Regents	0	54,000	0	54,000
	National Science Foundation (N	44,582	0	99,482	148,303
	Non-Profit_Organization	8,400	7,000	8,400	7,000
	US Army	0	0	53,860	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$121,207	\$61,000	\$229,967	\$209,303
CC00150 - Biological Sciences					
	National Science Foundation (N	0	0	0	95,000
	Non-Profit_Organization	52,000	0	52,000	0
	Public_University-Louisia	21,197	0	21,197	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	0	12,280
	US Department of Health & Huma	0	0	0	192,411
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$73,197	\$0	\$73,197	\$299,691

CC00151 - Museum of Natural Science

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNEW	INT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMOUNEW	JNT CONT
	National Science Foundation (N	0	0	17,967	61,754
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$17,967	\$61,754
т	OTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$922,885	\$390,549	\$1,114,977	\$1,920,684
College of the Coast and Environment					
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science					
	LUMCON	0	0	0	0
	National Science Foundation (N	15,806	0	15,806	0
	Public_University-Non-Lou	0	0	50,000	0
	US Department of Interior	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$15,806	\$0	\$65,806	\$0
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences					
	LA Board of Regents	0	0	5,977	0
	LUMCON	0	0	0	0
	Public_University-Louisia	40,772	0	40,772	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$40,772	\$0	\$46,749	\$0
т	OTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$56,578	\$0	\$112,555	\$0
Continuing Education					
CC00158 - Professional Development	LA Workforce Commission	481,146	0	481,146	0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMO	UNT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CONT	
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$481,146	\$0	\$481,146	\$0
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$481,146	\$0	\$481,146	\$0
Executive VP and Provost					
CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost	Programs				
	LA Board of Regents	0	15,000	0	15,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$15,000	\$0	\$15,000
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$15,000	\$0	\$15,000
Graduate School					
CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary					
	LA Board of Regents	0	205,000	0	205,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$205,000	\$0	\$205,000
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$205,000	\$0	\$205,000
Information Technology Services					
CC00421 - ASRM Louisiana Optical Network Infr	astructure (LONI) LA Board of Regents	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOU NEW	NT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMO NEW	DUNT CONT
ΑΤΟΤ	L CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Libraries					
CC00350 - Administration - Interdisciplinary					
	Non-Profit_Organization	1,632	0	1,632	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$1,632	\$0	\$1,632	\$0
ΤΟΤΑ	L CC HIERARCHY	\$1,632	\$0	\$1,632	\$0
Louisiana Sea Grant					
CC00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office					
	Non-Profit_Organization Public_University-Non-Lou	147,272 0	0 0	147,272 46,000	0 19,056
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$147,272	\$0	\$193,272	\$19,056
TOTA	L CC HIERARCHY	\$147,272	\$0	\$193,272	\$19,056
SNCSRT					
CC00323 - SNCSRT National Center for Biomedica	l Research and Training (NCBRT) Non-Profit_Organization	0	0	0	-155,801
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$-155,801

CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOU NEW	NT CONT	FISCAL YTD AMO NEW	UNT CONT
	For_Profit_Organization Public_University-Louisia TOTAL COST CENTER	100,000 0 \$100,000	0 0 \$0	100,000 10,000 \$110,000	0 0 \$0
	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$100,000	\$0	\$110,000	\$-155,801
School of Mass Communication					
CC00235 - Mass Communication	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	157,845	0	157,845	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$157,845	\$0	\$157,845	\$0
	TOTAL CC HIERARCHY	\$157,845	\$0	\$157,845	\$0
School of Veterinary Medicine					
CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences	Foreign_Sponsor Non-Profit_Organization	54,078 0	0	54,078 17,869	0 0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$54,078	\$0	\$71,947	\$0
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences					
	For_Profit_Organization	24,857	0	24,857	0
	LA Board of Regents Non-Profit Organization	0	30,000 0	0 0	30,000 54,250
	Private University-Not Fo	0	118,656	118,656	54,250 118,656
	US Department of Health & Huma	202,566	321,073	316,653	432,453

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CONT	
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$227,423	\$469,729	\$460,166	\$635,359
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science	US Department of Health & Huma	0	0	48,360	74,000
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$48,360	\$74,000
CC00297 - LA Animal Disease Diagnostic Lab	US Department of Agriculture (	52,184	0	52,184	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$52,184	\$0	\$52,184	\$0
CC00307 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary	US Department of Health & Huma	74,604	0	74,604	0
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$74,604	\$0	\$74,604	\$0
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$408,289	\$469,729	\$707,261	\$709,359
Senior VProvost Academic Affairs					
CC00401 - Office of Assessment and Evaluation	Office of the Secretary of Sta	0	0	0	28,500
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$28,500
тот	AL CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$28,500

Student Health Center

	AGENCY	MONTHLY AMOUNT NEW CONT		FISCAL YTD AMOUNT NEW CONT			
CC00532 - Business Office							
	LA Dept of Health & Hospitals	0	0	0	21,375		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$21,375		
TOTAL	CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$21,375		
VProvost Academic Programs and Support Services							
CC00402 - Teaching Education Redesign - Cain Center							
	Non-Profit_Organization	0	0	50,782	0		
	TOTAL COST CENTER	\$0	\$0	\$50,782	\$0		
TOTAL	CC HIERARCHY	\$0	\$0	\$50,782	\$0		
TOTAL		\$3,798,742	\$2,163,216	\$4,667,811	\$4,393,078		